FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	STATEMENT					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CO CSC 1-800-858	NTACT AT FILER (optional) 3-5294					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FI						
	IENT TO: (Name and Address)		2018	306270	00228210	
1484 38535		06/27/2018 08:07:04 AM				
CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson I	Drive		UCC	C1 1/2		
Springfield, IL 62703		Filed In: Alabama (Shelby)				
			THE ABOVE SP	ACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
	vide only <u>one</u> Debtor name (1a or 1b) (use ex ave all of item 1 blank, check here  and	act, full name; do not omit, mod provide the Individual Debtor inf				
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAM		provide the marviadar bebtor im				
OR				<b>1</b>	LIAI LIAA	<b></b>
16. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAM Smith	SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NA Paul		AME	E	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS 134	Savannah Ln	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
		Calera		AL	35040	USA
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAM  R  2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAM		FIRST PERSONAL NA	AME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL(\$)	SUFFIX
					POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE		
3. SECURED PARTY'S N  3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAM	NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNO		only <u>one</u> Secured Party na			
3. SECURED PARTY'S N	<sup>ME</sup> Microf			me (3a or 3b		SUFFIX
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMORE 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAM	ME Microf	R SECURED PARTY): Provide		me (3a or 3b	)	SUFFIX
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEDR  3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAMEDR.  3c. MAILING ADDRESS P.O.	ME Microf  ME  Box 70085	FIRST PERSONAL NA CITY Albany		me (3a or 3b	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	
SECURED PARTY'S NOT SECURED PARTY SECURED	ME Microf	FIRST PERSONAL NA  CITY Albany  existing and hereafted assee and Microf, LL paper arising out of perty or rights to white purposes of this final pereto, and includes assions thereto. THE ARTIES CONSIDER	er arising, in and to a Lessor, (ii) such Equipment, ch the Lessee mancing statement, all substitutions, IS FILING IS FOR THIS TRANSA	me (3a or 3b) ADDITION STATE GA  to all of all insurance of all insurance of all of all of all insurance of all of all insurance of all of all insurance of all	nal Name(s)/INITIAL(s)  Postal code 31707  the Equipment sulfance, warranty, rebooks, records and become entitled ment" shall be furt ments, upgrades, CAUTIONARY ANTO BE A TRUE L	bject to her repairs, D EASE.
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME.  C. MAILING ADDRESS P.O.  C. COLLATERAL: This finance Indebtedness Amount of the Debtor's recertain Lease No. 6 other claims and right relating to the foregon of Lessee's interest described in item 1 parts and attachme INFORMATIONAL LESSEE HAS NO ILESSEE.	Box 70085  Sing statement covers the following collateral: unt: \$10,571.48  right, title and interest, now each of the payment and chattel going, and (iv) any other propert in the Equipment. For the payments and access of the UCC1Ad attached hearts, improvements and access PURPOSES ONLY. THE PRIGHT TO SELL OR PLEDO	FIRST PERSONAL NA  CITY Albany  existing and hereafter essee and Microf, LL paper arising out of perty or rights to white purposes of this final ereto, and includes essions thereto. THE PARTIES CONSIDER SE THE EQUIPMENT	er arising, in and to a Lessor, (ii) such Equipment, ch the Lessee mancing statement, all substitutions, IS FILING IS FOR THIS TRANSA	and to all of all insurance (iii) all insurance (iii) all ay be on "Equipore PRECE CTION DESTREE CONTRACTOR PRECE CONTRA	nal NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  POSTAL CODE 31707  the Equipment sulfrance, warranty, rebooks, records and become entitled ment" shall be furt ments, upgrades, CAUTIONARY AND TO BE A TRUE LESSOR AND LEAS	bject to to the process of the pairs, DEASE. SED TO
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAMEDRAMEDRAMEDRAMEDRAMEDRAMEDRAMEDRAMEDR	Box 70085  Sing statement covers the following collateral: unt: \$10,571.48  right, title and interest, now each of the payment and chattel going, and (iv) any other propert in the Equipment. For the payments, improvements and access purposes only. The Payment TO SELL OR PLEDO Check only one box: Collateral is held in	FIRST PERSONAL NA  CITY Albany  existing and hereafted assee and Microf, LL paper arising out of perty or rights to white purposes of this final pereto, and includes assions thereto. THE ARTIES CONSIDER	er arising, in and to a Lessor, (ii) such Equipment, ch the Lessee mancing statement, all substitutions, IS FILING IS FOR THIS TRANSANT, IT IS OWNED	administer me (3a or 3b	nal Name(s)/INITIAL(s)  Postal code 31707  the Equipment sulfance, warranty, rebooks, records and become entitled ment" shall be furt ments, upgrades, CAUTIONARY ANTO BE A TRUE L	bject to to the stal and process ther repairs, DEASE. SED TO

1484 38535

## 20180627000228210 06/27/2018 08:07:04 AM UCC1 2/2

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement; if line 1b was left blank because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here [ 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Smith FIRST PERSONAL NAME Paul SUFFIX ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) E THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 10. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 10b) only one additional Debtor name or Debtor name that did not fit in line 1b or 2b of the Financing Statement (Form UCC1) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) and enter the mailing address in line 10c 10a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 10c. MAILING ADDRESS POSTAL CODE COUNTRY CITY STATE ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME or ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME: Provide only one name (11a or 11b) 11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME SUFFIX FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL(\$) 11c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY CITY 12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral): 2018 CARRIER Air Handler M# FB4CNF024L00 S# 0518F30921 2018 PAYNE Heat Pump Condenser M# PH14NB02400G S# 1718X54939 13. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the 14. This FINANCING STATEMENT: REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) is filed as a fixture filing covers as-extracted collateral covers timber to be cut 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 16. Description of real estate: (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 134 Savannah Ln Lot 304, Sec/Twnshp/Ran 31 21S 02W Nbrhd: 03 Savannah Pointe R-2, Shelby County AL, 22-9-31-2-002-023-000 Calera, AL 35040 Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge James W. Fuhrmeister, Probate Judge, County Clerk Shelby County, AL 06/27/2018 08:07:04 AM S47.90 CHERRY 20180627000228210 17. MISCELLANEOUS: